
Heat  Pump Wate r  Hea te r
• SAVE with an ESKOM REBATE!
• SAVE 2/3rds of your water heating costs every day
• Heats day or night – rain or shine
• Domestic & commercial units available
• Integrated and retrofit models

HEAT PUMP WITH HOT
WATER CIRCULATING PUMP

REMOTE
CONTROL

EXISTING
GEYSER

With an Eskom-accredited...With an Eskom-accredited...

A/WaterH-A4/1/LRES



Test Conditions: Outdoor temp. 20/15°C (DB/WB), inlet water temp. 15°C, outlet water temp. 55°C

J O I N  T H E  N E W  R E V O L U T I O N
I N  W A T E R  H E A T I N G !

Sold, distributed and nationally supported by Alliance at:

Gauteng: (011) 704-6320 Cape Town: (021) 556-8292 Port Elizabeth: (041) 484-6413

Pretoria: (012) 643-0445 Kwa-Zulu Natal: (031) 579-1895

Alliance reserves the right to discontinue or change specifications or design at any time without notice and without incurring obligation.

Alliance Heat Pump Water Heaters drastically cut electricity bills, are
easy to install and are accredited on the Eskom rebate programme.
It's the water heating trend that's fast gaining momentum in South
Africa! Whether in homes or hotels, water heating accounts for a
large portion of electricity usage. And with rapidly increasing
electricity costs, everyone's looking to cut down.

Alliance Water Heaters work on the same heat-pump principle as
airconditioners, extracting ambient heat from the atmosphere but,
instead, transferring it to water. Thus where in a normal geyser, 1
kW of electrical energy produces just 1 kW of heat energy, with an
Alliance Heat Pump Water Heater, 1 kW of electrical energy produces
approximately 3 kW of heat energy. The result is water heated for
only approximately one third of the electrical usage of a normal
household geyser. You save two-thirds on your water heating costs!

Accredited on the Eskom Rebate programme
Alliance Heat Pumps carry a full Eskom rebate. If you are replacing
an electrical element geyser with a capacity of 100 to 300 litres,
you will receive an up-front rebate of R3668 (excl VAT) on your
Alliance unit. If you are replacing a geyser from 301 to 500 litres
capacity, you receive a rebate of R4320 (excl. VAT). So contact
Alliance now, and take advantage of Eskom’s rebate!

Both Domestic and Commercial units available
The domestic Alliance Air units comfortably heat from 100 litres to
500 litres of water. For commercial use, as a result of the modularity
of Alliance Heat Pump Water Heaters, as many as 16 units can be
linked together to supply up to ten thousand litres of hot water per
hour. Water temperature as well heating periods can be adjusted
via remote control to meet specific hot water demands.

Model

Power Supply

Heating Capacity

Power Consumption

Water Heating COP

Rated Current

Recommended Water Tank Volume

Refrigerant

Outdoor Noise level

Max. Pipe Length

Max. Height Difference

Operating Conditions (Ambient Temp)

Water Outlet Temp.

Ph-V-Hz

Kw

Kw

A

L

dB(A)

m

m

ºC

ºC

1 - 220 - 50

3.2

0.85

3.7

3.7

100 ~ 150

R410A

49

8

3

-7ºC~43ºC

40 ~ 60

1 - 220 - 50

4.5

1.07

4.2

6

100 ~ 300

R410A

57

8

3

-7ºC~43ºC

40 ~ 60

1 - 220 - 50

7.2

1.64

4.4

8.5

250 ~ 500

R410A

55

8

3

-7ºC~43ºC

40 ~ 60

ALLWH3.2kW ALLWH5.0kW ALLWH7.2kW ALLW.INT

1 - 220 - 50

1.5

0.5

3.3

3.2

190l Storage Tank

R134A

48

n/a

n/a

-20ºC~43ºC

70ºC


