



JOIN THE NEW REVOLUTION IN WATER HEATING!





Alliance Heat Pump Water Heaters drastically cut electricity bills, are easy to install and are accredited on the Eskom rebate programme.

It's the water heating trend that's fast gaining momentum in South Africa! Whether in homes or hotels, water heating accounts for a large portion of electricity usage. And with rapidly increasing electricity costs, everyone's looking to cut down.

Alliance Water Heaters work on the same heat-pump principle as airconditioners, extracting ambient heat from the atmosphere but, instead, transferring it to water. Thus where in a normal geyser, 1 kW of electrical energy produces just 1 kW of heat energy, with an Alliance Heat Pump Water Heater, 1 kW of electrical energy produces approximately 3 kW of heat energy. The result is water heated for only approximately one third of the electrical usage of a normal household geyser. You save two-thirds on your water heating costs!

Accredited on the Eskom Rebate programme Alliance Heat Pumps carry a full Eskom rebate. If you are replacing an electrical element geyser with a capacity of 100 to 300 litres, you will receive an up-front rebate of R3668 (excl VAT) on your Alliance unit. If you are replacing a geyser from 301 to 500 litres capacity, you receive a rebate of R4320 (excl. VAT). So contact Alliance now, and take advantage of Eskom's rebate!

Both Domestic and Commercial units availableThe domestic Alliance Air units comfortably heat from 100 litres to 500 litres of water. For commercial use, as a result of the modularity of Alliance Heat Pump Water Heaters, as many as 16 units can be linked together to supply up to ten thousand litres of hot water per hour. Water temperature as well heating periods can be adjusted via remote control to meet specific hot water demands.

Model			ALLWH3.2kW	ALLWH5.0kW	ALLWH7.2kW	ALLW.INT
Power Supply		Ph-V-Hz	1 - 220 - 50	1 - 220 - 50	1 - 220 - 50	1 - 220 - 50
	Heating Capacity	Kw	3.2	4.5	7.2	1.5
	Power Consumption	Kw	0.85	1.07	1.64	0.5
Water Heating	СОР		3.7	4.2	4.4	3.3
	Rated Current	А	3.7	6	8.5	3.2
Recommended Water Tank	Volume	L	100 ~ 150	100 ~ 300	250 ~ 500	190€ Storage Tank
Refrigerant			R410A	R410A	R410A	R134A
Outdoor Noise level		dB(A)	49	57	55	48
Max. Pipe Length		m	8	8	8	n/a
Max. Height Difference		m	3	3	3	n/a
Operating Conditions (Ambient Temp)		°C	-7°C~43°C	-7°C~43°C	-7°C~43°C	-20°C~43°C
Water Outlet Temp.		°C	40 ~ 60	40 ~ 60	40 ~ 60	70°C

Test Conditions: Outdoor temp. 20/15°C (DB/WB), inlet water temp. 15°C, outlet water temp. 55° C

Alliance reserves the right to discontinue or change specifications or design at any time without notice and without incurring obligation.

Sold, distributed and nationally supported by Alliance at:

Gauteng: (011) 704-6320 Pretoria: (012) 643-0445

Cape Town: (021) 556-8292

Kwa-Zulu Natal: (031) 579-1895

Port Elizabeth: (041) 484-6413

